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Ship Details
IMO Number 9278569 Name AQUAGLORY Flag Greece
Type Bulk carrier Gross Tonnage 87597 Keel Laying Date 01/01/2003 8 Years

ISM Company

IMO Number Address 65, Akti Miaouli Country Greece
Name CARRAS HELLAS City Piraeus
Charterers
Type Name

Time charterer

Class Certificates

Statutory Certificates

Certificate

Cargo Ship Safety Equipmel

Cargo Ship Safety Radio

Tonnage

E.N. ELCANO

issuingAuthority

ABS

Issuing authority

nt

Minimum Safe Manning Document

Cargo Ship Safety Construction

Load Line

Prevention of Pollution by Oil

Document of Compliance

Safety Management Certificate

International Ship Security

Inspection Details

Type of Inspection PSC - More Detailed Inspection Date of first visit

Place of Inspection Dunkerque (GPM) Data of final visit

Inspected Areas

Inspected Areas Engine and steering room

Navigation bridge

Outside decks and forecastle

Operational Controls

Operational Controls Carried Out
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Communication equipment
Emergency fire pump
Emergency steering

15 ppm OWS tested

Paris MoU and EMSA assume no li

ABS

ABS

ABS

Greece

ABS

ABS

ABS

DNV

DNV

09/10/2007

09/10/2007

bility or responsil

issue date

19/11/2003

19/11/2003

20/11/2003

05/12/2003

03/03/2004

03/03/2004

30/09/2005

19/05/2006

02/07/2006

02/07/2006

Nb. of Deficiencies

Nb. of Deficiencies ground for detention

y for any errors or omissions resulting from (or

Address

José Abascal 4 - 28003

expiry date
18/11/2008

18/11/2008

18/11/2008

18/11/2008

18/11/2008

30/04/2008

25/02/2009

25/02/2009

issue date

19/11/2003

Surveying authority

ABS

ABS

to) errors or

City

MADRID

Date of last surv

25/11/2006

25/11/2006

25/11/2006

25/11/2006

25/11/2006

08/06/2007

02/07/2006

02/07/2006

in data submitted to or retrieved from the sy

MMSA oo o e oo



