Home Current detentions Preventions of operation Refusal of access Inspections Calculators

Search

Ship Details

Type

Inspections Details

9278569 IMO Number

Bulk carrier

Gross Tonnage

87597

AQUAGLORY

65, Akti Miaouli

Keel Laying Date 01/01/2003 8 Years

Greece

ISM Company

IMO Number

Name

CARRAS HELLAS

Address City

Piraeus

Country Greece

Charterers

Туре

Time charterer

Name E.N. ELCANO

Flag

Address José Abascal 4 - 28003 City

MADRID

Class Certificates

issuingAuthority ABS

issue date

19/11/2003

Statutory Certificates

Certificate	Issuing authority	issue date	expiry date	Surveying authority	Date of last surv
Cargo Ship Safety Equipment	ABS	19/11/2003	18/11/2008	ABS	25/11/2006
Cargo Ship Safety Radio	ABS	19/11/2003	18/11/2008	ABS	25/11/2006
Tonnage	ABS	20/11/2003			
Minimum Safe Manning Document	Greece	05/12/2003			
Cargo Ship Safety Construction	ABS	03/03/2004	18/11/2008	ABS	25/11/2006
Load Line	ABS	03/03/2004	18/11/2008	ABS	25/11/2006
Prevention of Pollution by Oil	ABS	30/09/2005	18/11/2008	ABS	25/11/2006
Document of Compliance	DNV	19/05/2006	30/04/2008	DNV	08/06/2007
Safety Management Certificate	DNV	02/07/2006	25/02/2009	DNV	02/07/2006
International Ship Security	DNV	02/07/2006	25/02/2009	DNV	02/07/2006

Inspection Details

Place of Inspection

Type of Inspection PSC - More Detailed Inspection

Dunkerque (GPM)

Date of first visit

09/10/2007

Data of final visit

09/10/2007

Nb. of Deficiencies ground for detention

Inspected Areas

Inspected Areas

Engine and steering room Navigation bridge Outside decks and forecastle

Operational Controls

Operational Controls Carried Out

Communication equipment Emergency fire pump Emergency steering 15 ppm OWS tested

Paris MoU and EMSA assume no liability or responsibility for any errors or omissions resulting from (or pursuant to) errors or omissions in data submitted to or retrieved from the sy

